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Handshake Profiles

Events

Career Fairs

Appointments & Drop-ins

Sophomore
20.2%

Senior
19.2%

Junior
19.2%

Freshman
16.2% Alumni

14.1%

Graduate
7.1%

Unknown
4%

201 Student Union
865-974-5435  career.utk.edu

Total student interactions
with the CCDAE

Number of unique students and alumni
who interacted with the CCDAE

(including Handshake)
53,389 29,038

THE CENTER FOR CAREER DEVELOPMENT
& ACADEMIC EXPLORATION STUDENT ENGAGEMENT
2023-2024 Student Usage Data

Percentage of students who engaged with the CCDAE Percentage of undergrads using center services

26,541

12,363

8,570

5,479

14%

7%

19%

20%

16%

19%

75%
Undergraduate

Students

29%
Graduate
Students

ARCHITECTURE
& DESIGN

ARTS & SCIENCES COMMUNICATION
& INFORMATION

EDUCATION, HEALTH,
& HUMAN SCIENCES

HERBERT COLLEGE
OF AGRICULTURE

MUSIC NURSING SOCIAL WORK

HASLAM COLLEGE
OF BUSINESS

TICKLE COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

70%77% 85% 67% 83%

29%73% 65% 50% 77%


